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Sr  Student Aadhaar No ‘Caste Course Institute Institute Roll Mobile No Scholarship  Amount T ionNo A t T i View
No Name No Amount Disbursed (State) Disbursed No{Center) Documents
(State ) (Center
Share Share
40%) ) 60%)
1 POONAM 216717256119 BC Bachelor of GCW 1211091002128 9813158323 8000 8000 ' C032389753169
DEVI (A) Arts (B.A.) -1l Sector-14
Panchkula
2  TANIYA 908079028426 BC Bachelor of GCW 120109010006 - 8295696568 8000 8000 C032389752683 =
(A) Business Sector-14 iﬁ

Administration Pancljkula
(BBA) - lii
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Nisha

SHEJAL

Kanchan

HIMANSHI

SIMRAN
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SHIWANI
DEVI
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SIMRAN

SHRUT!

759911830694

295292457314

715218785155

706138441037
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C032389762061

C032389'782053
C032389752620
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C€032389762043
€032389753182
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Swatl

KANAN

SHARAFTA

SATWINDER
KAUR SAINI

NEHA

Jaswinder
Kaur

AMANPREET
KAUR
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SHIVANI

Kanchan
Dew

634304256847

307720899433

621473193199

625864309679
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271798843669

376179618014

248105560891
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